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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

                Producer: 1701 Suzie Knight, Show Date: 03/12/22                

                       Contact: Suzie Knight 360-286-6768                       

                 Location: Boand Covered Arena, Silverdale, WA                  

                      BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open Jackpot                    

                                                                                

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1426.00, Rider count = 56          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.500, Placings =  6, Pool = $  370.76                       

     2D Time = 16.000, Placings =  7, Pool = $  327.98                       

     3D Time = 16.500, Placings = 12, Pool = $  285.20                       

     4D Time = 17.000, Placings =  9, Pool = $  242.42                       

     5D Time = 17.500, Placings = 10, Pool = $  199.64                       

                     Not Placed = 12                                         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.500 $137.18         Gracie Niemeyer on Catt Alain                  

   2nd 15.614 $103.81         Anne Meek on Chick on the Move                 

   3rd 15.667 $ 74.15         Lillian Taylor on MM Play Jet                  

   4th 15.734 $ 55.61         Olivia Hammon on Guys Red Rocket               

   5th 15.929                 Mindy Wyatt-Michalscheck on Theairsthickwithen 

   6th 15.931                 Shannon Huber on Shorty                        

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.040 $121.35         Sara Hopf on GC Streakin Okey                  

   2nd 16.143 $ 91.83         Jenn Mock on Calibs Smoking Gun                

   3rd 16.193 $ 65.60         Jayda Ray on Shiners Magic Peppy               

   4th 16.291 $ 49.20         Mindy Wyatt-Michalscheck on AC Cashn Pennies   

   5th 16.314                 Kylee Morse on One Boomin Chick                

   6th 16.444                 Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

   7th 16.463                 Kim Doll on Firewater Justified                

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.514 $105.52         Cassi Moore on Lewis                           

   2nd 16.571 $ 79.86         Kathryn Holden on KH Cowboy Casanova           

   3rd 16.585 $ 57.04         Lillian Taylor on Babe                         

   4th 16.587 $ 42.78         Sandi Johnson on Billy Boy Chex                

   5th 16.637                 Cassi Moore on Sis                             

   6th 16.658                 Reese Hill on BogiesStarsAndStripes            

   7th 16.663                 Mary Avery on RCA Ike's Sagehen                

   8th 16.711                 Mary Avery on Juno Sheza Captain               

   9th 16.777                 Lynsie Stingle on Baby Dias Blue               

  10th 16.821                 Bailey Bachmann on Joker                       

  11th 16.859                 Jenn Mock on Bad Dash Of Blue                  

  12th 16.974                 Payzlei Brock on Tuppence                      

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.017 $ 89.70         Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress                   

   2nd 17.031 $ 67.88         Brittney Bell on Apple                         

   3rd 17.036 $ 48.48         Ashley Federspiel on Ben                       

   4th 17.106 $ 36.36         Kassidy Callahan on Tuff                       

   5th 17.205                 Kelli Johnson on One Famous Ego                                                                                             

   6th 17.307                 Kallie Daviscourt on Mystique                  

   7th 17.364                 Jeniffer Moncrief on Jetty Boy                 

   8th 17.457                 Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

   9th 17.486                 Glenda Meek on Isle Fly Like A G Six           



                                                                                

  5:51 PM 03/12/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               

                      BRN4D  Jackpot in Open Jackpot   Continued  

                  

                             5D Placings   

                                 

   1st 17.694 $ 73.87         Eva Gagnon on SPF Little Bar Bob               

   2nd 17.848 $ 55.90         Kathryn Holden on JK Dash                      

   3rd 18.068 $ 39.93         Barrie Folden on Juno Ima Judge Dat            

   4th 18.095 $ 29.95         Beth Hill on Chloe's Fortune                   

   5th 18.098                 Ambyr Halfhill on Yakima's Rabicano Gunner     

   6th 18.622                 Averi Gordon on Stellar Teller                 

   7th 18.894                 Lindsay Sogge on Frenchman Mite Dash           

   8th 18.918                 Tyler Decker on Tina                           

   9th 19.588                 Angelina White on Cash Dat Frenchman           

  10th 33.934                 Alivia Lusk on Gucci  

                          

N/T    400.000                Dayton Bayard on Luv Me Tru                    

N/T    400.000                Lindsay Sogge on RH Playgirls Dualler          

N/T    400.000                Emma Albright on Styled In The Stars           

N/T    415.273                Camille Sanford on Bentley                     

N/T    415.465                Kara Walter on Jettin Easy Ta Fame             

N/T    415.532                Glenda Meek on Devious Isle                    

N/T    416.105                Alivia Lusk on Trip                            

N/T    416.241                Stephanie Ryan on Look At Burt Fly             

N/T    416.366                Dayna Killam on Ghost                          

N/T    416.572                Kaitlyn McKinsey on BR Murphy's Law            

N/T    417.076                Haley Bishop on April Rainshowers              

N/T    417.292                Angelina White on Shorty McShorts              

                                                                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



5:51 PM 03/12/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                

                     Table 1 Jackpot in Open Series                 

    Rider count = 36          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.500                 Gracie Niemeyer on Catt Alain                  

   2nd 15.667                 Lillian Taylor on MM Play Jet                  

   3rd 15.734                 Olivia Hammon on Guys Red Rocket               

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.193                 Jayda Ray on Shiners Magic Peppy               

   2nd 16.444                 Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

   3rd 16.463                 Kim Doll on Firewater Justified                

   4th 16.496                 Sadie White on Deuces Diamond Dash             

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.571                 Kathryn Holden on KH Cowboy Casanova           

   2nd 16.585                 Lillian Taylor on Babe                         

   3rd 16.637                 Cassi Moore on Sis                             

   4th 16.658                 Reese Hill on BogiesStarsAndStripes            

   5th 16.663                 Mary Avery on RCA Ike's Sagehen                

   6th 16.974                 Payzlei Brock on Tuppence                      

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.031                 Brittney Bell on Apple                         

   2nd 17.079                 Jessica Sharpe on River                        

   3rd 17.094                 Erika Anderson on VN What About Me             

   4th 17.307                 Kallie Daviscourt on Mystique                  

   5th 17.398                 Vivian Papenberg on Zans Sizzlin Anna          

   6th 17.457                 Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

                                                                                

                               5D Placings                                   

   1st 17.848                 Kathryn Holden on JK Dash                      

   2nd 17.887                 Kari Payne on Tuf Ta Be Famous                 

   3rd 18.095                 Beth Hill on Chloe's Fortune 

   4th 18.098                 Ambyr Halfhill on Yakima's Rabicano Gunner                       

   5th 18.105                 Candra Wainwright on Ole   

                                    

 

                                            

5:51 PM 03/12/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                     Table 1 Jackpot in Honors Series                 

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.622                 Averi Gordon on Stellar Teller                 

   2nd 18.920                 Danika Jewell on Shiloh                        

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 21.971                 Tina Carollo Jewell on More Than A Dream       

   2nd 83.594                 Danika Jewell on Little Piece Of Heaven        

N/T    400.000                Sadie White on Elk                             

N/T    400.000                Ambyr Halfhill on Yakima's Rabicano Gunner     

N/T    400.000                Haley Bishop on April Rainshowers              

N/T    400.000                Emma Albright on Styled In The Stars           

N/T    400.000                Stacy Nold on Maui                             

N/T    415.465                Kara Walter on Jettin Easy Ta Fame             

N/T    416.366                Dayna Killam on Ghost                          

N/T    416.572                Kaitlyn McKinsey on BR Murphy's Law            



N/T    417.292                Angelina White on Shorty McShorts              

                                                                                

5:51 PM 03/12/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                      BRN4D  Jackpot in Youth Jackpot                   

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   273.00, Rider count = 26          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.734, Placings =  2, Pool = $   81.90                       

     2D Time = 16.234, Placings =  2, Pool = $   73.71                       

     3D Time = 16.734, Placings =  8, Pool = $   62.79                       

     4D Time = 17.734, Placings =  8, Pool = $   54.60                       

                     Not Placed = 6                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.734 $ 45.04         Olivia Hammon on Guys Red Rocket               

   2nd 16.193 $ 36.85         Jayda Ray on Shiners Magic Peppy               

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.314 $ 40.54         Kylee Morse on One Boomin Chick                

   2nd 16.496 $ 33.17         Sadie White on Deuces Diamond Dash             

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.956 $ 25.12         Lillian Bond on Create Cash                    

   2nd 16.974 $ 21.98         Payzlei Brock on Tuppence                      

   3rd 17.017 $ 15.70         Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress                   

   4th 17.036                 Ashley Federspiel on Ben                       

   5th 17.106                 Kassidy Callahan on Tuff                       

   6th 17.416                 Bailey Parker on Rummy                         

   7th 17.457                 Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

   8th 17.685                 Ashley Kulp on RL Smokin Doc Frost             

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.156 $ 21.84         Arlie Kulp on Miss CC O'Lena                   

   2nd 18.622 $ 19.11         Averi Gordon on Stellar Teller                 

   3rd 18.801 $ 13.65         Esther Peterson on Peaches                     

   4th 18.920                 Danika Jewell on Shiloh                        

   5th 20.213                 Jadyn Gagnon on Mojito                         

   6th 23.740                 Ashley Federspiel on Savior                    

   7th 25.908                 Jennica Moomaw on John                         

   8th 30.937                 Emily Conners on Salem                         

N/T    400.000                Dayton Bayard on Luv Me Tru                    

N/T    400.000                Serenidy Fair on Daisy                         

N/T    415.273                Camille Sanford on Bentley                     

N/T    416.911                Sierra Silvernale on Gold Freckle Fritz        

N/T    417.076                Haley Bishop on April Rainshowers              

N/T    417.292                Angelina White on Shorty McShorts              

                                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                              

5:51 PM 03/12/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                         Table 1 Jackpot in Youth Series                     

     Rider count = 16          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.734                 Olivia Hammon on Guys Red Rocket               

   2nd 16.193                 Jayda Ray on Shiners Magic Peppy               

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.496                 Sadie White on Deuces Diamond Dash             

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.974                 Payzlei Brock on Tuppence                      

   2nd 17.123                 Maci Anderson on Soul Single Six               

   3rd 17.457                 Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.622                 Averi Gordon on Stellar Teller                 

   2nd 18.920                 Danika Jewell on Shiloh                        

   3rd 21.091                 Jordan Bell on Spicaay Salsa                   

   4th 30.937                 Emily Conners on Salem                         

   5th 83.594                 Danika Jewell on Little Piece Of Heaven        

N/T    416.572                Kaitlyn McKinsey on BR Murphy's Law            

N/T    416.685                Emmy Coats on She's a Driftin Blue             

N/T    416.911                Sierra Silvernale on Gold Freckle Fritz        

N/T    417.076                Haley Bishop on April Rainshowers              

N/T    417.292                Angelina White on Shorty McShorts    

 

 

           

                                                                                

5:51 PM 03/12/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                

                     BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Senior Jackpot                   

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   112.00, Rider count = 8           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.587, Placings =  3, Pool = $   33.60                       

     2D Time = 17.087, Placings =  1, Pool = $   30.24                       

     3D Time = 17.587, Placings =  1, Pool = $   25.76                       

     4D Time = 18.587, Placings =  1, Pool = $   22.40                       

                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.587 $ 33.60         Sandi Johnson on Billy Boy Chex                

   2nd 16.663                 Mary Avery on RCA Ike's Sagehen                

   3rd 16.711                 Mary Avery on Juno Sheza Captain               

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.486 $ 30.24         Glenda Meek on Isle Fly Like A G Six           

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.095 $ 25.76         Beth Hill on Chloe's Fortune                   

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 19.557 $ 22.40         Shannon Bishop on IDA B Special                

N/T    415.532                Glenda Meek on Devious Isle                    



N/T    416.241                Stephanie Ryan on Look At Burt Fly             

                                                                                

5:51 PM 03/12/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                        Table 1 Jackpot in Senior Series                     

    Rider count = 5           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.663                 Mary Avery on RCA Ike's Sagehen                

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.887                 Kari Payne on Tuf Ta Be Famous                 

   2nd 18.095                 Beth Hill on Chloe's Fortune                   

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 19.557                 Shannon Bishop on IDA B Special                

   2nd 21.971                 Tina Carollo Jewell on More Than A Dream    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

                                                                                

5:51 PM 03/12/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                       BRN4D Jackpot in Novice 250 Jackpot                   

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   126.00, Rider count = 9           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.444, Placings =  2, Pool = $   37.80                       

     2D Time = 16.944, Placings =  2, Pool = $   34.02                       

     3D Time = 17.444, Placings =  1, Pool = $   28.98                       

     4D Time = 18.444, Placings =  2, Pool = $   25.20                       

                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.444 $ 37.80         Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

   2nd 16.496                 Sadie White on Deuces Diamond Dash             

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.094 $ 34.02         Erika Anderson on VN What About Me             

   2nd 17.106                 Kassidy Callahan on Tuff                       

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.848 $ 28.98         Kathryn Holden on JK Dash                      

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 19.513 $ 25.20         Anna Agius on Aurora In Command                

   2nd 21.801                 Kayla Wayland on Boone                         

N/T    400.000                Sadie White on Elk                             

N/T    417.076                Haley Bishop on April Rainshowers              



                                                                                

5:51 PM 03/12/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                        BRN4D Jackpot in YBC Side Jackpot                    

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    28.00, Rider count = 1           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.587, Placings =  1, Pool = $   28.00                       

     2D Time = 17.087, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 17.587, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     4D Time = 18.087, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     5D Time = 18.587, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.587 $ 28.00         Sandi Johnson on Billy Boy Chex                

                                              

 

 

 

                                   

5:51 PM 03/12/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                 ACBRA BRN4D Jackpot in Open 3D Poles - Jackpot              

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   350.00, Rider count = 25          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 22.330, Placings = 11, Pool = $  140.00                       

     2D Time = 24.330, Placings =  5, Pool = $  122.50                       

     3D Time = 26.330, Placings =  9, Pool = $   87.50                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 22.330 $ 56.00         Kylee Morse on One Boomin Chick                

   2nd 22.392 $ 49.00         Jayda Ray on Shiners Magic Peppy               

   3rd 22.664 $ 35.00         Bailey Parker on Marina's Marlene              

   4th 22.823                 Haley Bishop on IDA B Special                  

   5th 23.027                 Cassi Moore on Sis                             

   6th 23.285                 Lillian Taylor on IC Smokin Blue Jet           

   7th 23.326                 Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress                   

   8th 23.543                 Bailey Bachmann on Joker                       

   9th 23.904                 Sierra Silvernale on Gold Freckle Fritz        

  10th 24.240                 Arlie Kulp on Miss CC O'Lena                   

  11th 24.246                 Ashley Kulp on RL Smokin Doc Frost             

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 24.333 $ 49.00         Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

   2nd 24.641 $ 42.87         Alivia Lusk on Gucci                           

   3rd 25.245 $ 30.62         Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

   4th 25.340                 Eva Gagnon on SPF Little Bar Bob               

   5th 25.704                 Brittney Bell on Apple                         

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 26.533 $ 35.00         Serenidy Fair on Daisy                         

   2nd 26.894 $ 30.62         Ashley Federspiel on Ben                       

   3rd 26.896 $ 21.88         Kassidy Callahan on Tuff                       

   4th 27.614                 Lillian Bond on Create Cash                    

   5th 29.563                 Payzlei Brock on Tuppence                      

   6th 30.110                 Jadyn Gagnon on Mojito                         

   7th 33.642                 Stacy Nold on Maui                             

   8th 33.990                 Angelina White on Cash Dat Frenchman           



   9th 42.813                 Angelina White on Shorty McShorts              

                                                                                

5:51 PM 03/12/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                 

                    ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in Poles - Series                  

    Rider count = 18          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 22.392                 Jayda Ray on Shiners Magic Peppy               

   2nd 22.823                 Haley Bishop on IDA B Special                  

   3rd 23.020                 Emmy Coats on She's a Driftin Blue             

   4th 23.027                 Cassi Moore on Sis                             

   5th 23.285                 Lillian Taylor on IC Smokin Blue Jet           

   6th 23.904                 Sierra Silvernale on Gold Freckle Fritz        

   7th 24.333                 Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 25.245                 Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

   2nd 25.704                 Brittney Bell on Apple                         

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 29.563                 Payzlei Brock on Tuppence                      

   2nd 30.727                 Kaitlyn McKinsey on BR Murphy's Law            

   3rd 33.642                 Stacy Nold on Maui                             

   4th 37.368                 Nicole Sterling on Ochoco Cleo                 

   5th 42.813                 Angelina White on Shorty McShorts              

   6th 43.563                 Emily Conners on Salem                         

N/T    400.000                Vivian Papenberg on Zans Sizzlin Anna          

N/T    400.000                Candra Wainwright on Ole                       

N/T    400.000                Dayna Killam on Ghost   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                        

                                                                                

5:51 PM 03/12/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                      Table 1 Jackpot in Lead Line Barrels                   

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 5           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 27.626, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 27.626                 Sophie Paulus on Rocky                         

   2nd 34.800                 McKinzie Kerr on Ticker Time Sam I Am          

   3rd 41.392                 Scarlett Walter on Jettin Easy Ta Fame         

   4th 81.876                 Aalyah Johnson on One Famous Ego               

   5th 86.646                 Kenzie Anderson on Potato Flower               



                                                                                

5:51 PM 03/12/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                       Table 1 Jackpot in Pee Wee Barrels                    

    Rider count = 9           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.123                 Maci Anderson on Soul Single Six               

   2nd 21.091                 Jordan Bell on Spicaay Salsa                   

   3rd 21.281                 Allyn Foster on Griffin                        

   4th 22.664                 Brennan Bayard on Reba                         

   5th 23.005                 Jayden Fair on Cosmo                           

   6th 25.193                 Bradley Ryan on Bayonet Biankus                

   7th 26.409                 Callie Windle on Nevada                        

   8th 33.014                 Granger Scalf on Slurpy                        

   9th 36.498                 Hallie Wyatt on Dusty Man Pony  

 

 

 

 

 

                

                                                                                

5:51 PM 03/12/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                     ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in Pee Wee Poles                  

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 7           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 39.515, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       

                     Not Placed = 3                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings 

   1st  26.139                 Maci Anderson on Soul Single Six                                                     

   2nd  39.515                 Allyn Foster on Griffin                        

   3rd  53.528                 Callie Windle on Nevada                        

   4th  80.846                 Granger Scalf on Slurpy                        

   5th  91.524                 Kenzie Anderson on Potato Flower               

N/T    400.000                 Sophie Paulus on Rocky                         

N/T    400.000                 Jayden Fair on Cosmo                           

 


